
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 8 May 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 9 May  
 

• Westbury on Trym Society 50th AGM Reception 
 

Tuesday 10 May 
 

• M.V. Pride of Bristol - final sailing 
 

Wednesday 11 May 
 

• QEH - Year 13 Assembly 
• Bob Golding Commemoration Service 

 
Thursday 12 May 
 

• Downs Governance Working Group 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 
• South Bristol Jobs and Apprenticeships Fair 
• Bristol Cubs Tour of City Hall  
 

Friday 13 May 
 

• Arnside, Southmead | Opening Event and Permanent Artwork 
Roundel 

• St Peters Hospice Shop (Southmead) 20th Birthday 
• Bristol Cubs Tour of City Hall  

 
Saturday 14 May 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 15 May  
 

• Lord Mayor’s Annual Civic Service 
 

Monday 16 May 
 

• Tour of Bristol Beacon 
• Bristol Cubs Tour of City Hall  

 
Tuesday 17 May 
 



• International Day Against Homophobia, Biphobia and Transphobia - 
Flag Raise 

• LM Medals Winners Ceremony 
 
Wednesday 18 May 
 

• HM The Queen Royal Garden Party  
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Sheep Grazing on the Downs 

 
Thursday 19 May 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bordeaux University - Six Trainee Teachers 

 
Friday 20 May 
 

• Extraordinary Downs Committee 
• Bristol Bears v Exeter 

 
Saturday 21 May 
 

• Shirehampton Markets & SCAF - The Queen's Platinum Jubilee 
Celebration 
 

Sunday 22 May 
 

• From Bristol with Love for Ukraine - Aid Dispatch 
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